4,800.00

53.00

2,000.00

91,205.00

1,013.00

1,000.00

Provident Fund

Labour Welfare Fund

Income Tax

1,920.00

10.00

0.00

11,648.00

60.00

2,124.00

Total Earnings 40,001.00  245,671.00 Total Deductions 1,930.00 13,832.00

Net Pay      Rs. 38,071.00

In Words    Rupees Thirty Eight Thousand and Seventy One Only.

Atten Day Arr Paid Days Days in Month LOP Days

0.0  0.0  31.0  0.0

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form.

If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.

[...]

5,600.00

53.00

2,000.00

106,406.00

1,013.00

1,000.00

Provident Fund

Labour Welfare Fund

Income Tax

1,920.00

10.00

0.00

13,568.00

70.00

2,124.00

Total Earnings 40,001.00  285,672.00 Total Deductions 1,930.00 15,762.00

Net Pay      Rs. 38,071.00

In Words    Rupees Thirty Eight Thousand and Seventy One Only.

Atten Day Arr Paid Days Days in Month LOP Days

0.0  0.0  30.0  0.0

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form.

If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.